
CLASSICS & 
FAVOURITES

Ham, fried eggs, chips (GFO)

Fish & chips, tartare sauce, lemon, chunky chips, 
mushy peas    RO O M  T O  R E WA R D

10oz rump steak, watercress, fries, tomato and 
New Forest mushrooms (GFO)

Pie of the day, fat chips, peas and gravy (VEO)

Winter forest salad, roasted beets and squash, 
herbs, nuts, quinoa and orange (V,VE, GFO)

Bubbling fish pie, Lyburn Gold cheese (GFO)

Truffled Old Winchester mac & cheese  (V, VEO)

Fillet of stone bass, crushed potatoes, fine beans, 
chive & tomato dressing (GFO)

‘Overnight’ braised venison, port, cranberry and 
chesnuts, parsley dumplings

STARTERS

Soup of the day, toasted croutons (V, VE)

Crispy pork belly bites, spiced tomato chutney 

Fried whitebait, tartare sauce and lemon, (GF)

Warm pork & apple sauage roll, chutney

Wild mushrooms, tarragon and Sherry on New 
Milton sourdough (V)

Pan-fried king prawns, lemon, garlic and parsley 
butter (GF)

Cheese on toast, Lea & Perrins grilled Lyburn 
Stoney Cross Cheese on toast (V)

To Share - warm nachos, tomato salsa, avo, sour 
cream, melted cheese - Add pulled beef (+£5)

WHILST YOU WAIT

Mixed olives

New Milton Breads, balsamic, Hampshire 

rapeseed oil

Pork belly bites, tomato chutney

18

20

25

18

12

17

16

17

18

5

7

6

7

6   

6

10

12

 

5

4.5

7

GRILL

Forest beef burger, beef tomato, lettuce, 
chutney, pickle and fries 

Double bacon cheeseburger, onion ring, tomato, 
lettuce, chutney, pickle and fries 

Crispy chicken burger, chip shop sauce, salad and 
fries 

Vegan ‘Chickn’ burger, tomato, lettuce, chutney, 
pickle and fries (VE) 

Add extra patty 

Add onion ring, bacon, grilled mushroom or 
Monterey Jack cheese

SIDES

Koffmann’s fries (VE)

Koffmann’s fat chips (VE)

Buttered Mash

Mixed leaf salad (VE)

Local honey roasted veg (VE)

Creamed tarragon leeks (VE)

Tomato and red onion salad (VE)

Garlic bread / garlic bread with cheese (VE)

5

6

5

6

5

5

5.5

6/7

 

17

20

16

16

5

2

(V) vegetarian | (VE) vegan | (GF) gluten-free
(VGO) vegetarian option | (VEO) vegan option | (GFO) gluten-free option

If you are concerned about any food allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a 
member of the team who would be happy to assist. Please note a discretionary optional 

10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

|   T H E  D R I F T   |

Printed 
on 100% 
recycled 
paper.

RO O M  T O  R E WA R D     £1 from every sale of this dish will go to 
Room To Reward, a unique charity that utilises unsold hotel rooms 
to enable charities and communities to thank their dedicated 
volunteers with a well-earned short break.

RO O M  T O  R E WA R D

LIGHT LUNCH

Sandwiches are served on white, multigrain, or 
gluten-free bread.

All served with vegetable crisps.
Add fries for £2.50.

SA N DW I C H E S

The Ruben,
Pastrami, sauerkraut, grain mustard,
Monterey Jack cheese, toasted rye bread

The Classic,
Grated mature Cheddar, home-made real ale chutney (V)

The Home-Cooked,
Beaulieu cooked ham, tomato

The Posh One,
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, watercress

New Forest Ploughman’s,
Cheddar, crusty roll

W R A P S

Veggie wrap,
Roasted vegetabes, spinach, carrot, pesto (VE)

PUDS

Whisky bread and butter pud, custard or New Forest 
ice cream

Beaulieu burnt cream, (GF)

Forest berry and apple crumble, custard or              
New Forest ice cream 

Warm chocolate brownie, whippy dark chocolate 
ganache, popping candy

Southwest cheese, chutney, crackers, truffle honey(V)

Ultimate Ice Cream Feast

Biscoff and Banana, Caramel Cruch or Cookies n Cream 

MENU

8

7

8

8

13

8

 

12

10

9

12

16

10



|   N E W  F O R E S T  C O L L E C T I O N   |

SOF T DRINKS

Appletiser (275ml)

Cawstons (200ml)

Coca-Cola (330ml)

Coca-Cola Diet (330ml/pint)

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar (330ml/pint)

Fanta (330ml)

J2O Apple & Raspberry (275ml)

J2O Orange & Passion Fruit (275ml)

Red Bull (250ml)

Schweppes Lemonade (pint)

Schweppes Mixers

BEER & CIDER

Corona (330ml)

Doom Bar (500ml)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Red Label (330ml)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Blue Ribbon (330ml)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free (330ml)

Rekorderlig (various flavours) (500ml)

DRAF T PINTS

Becks Vier

Camden Hells

Camden Pale Ale

Flack’s Double Drop

Flack’s New Forest

Guinness

Menabrea

Orchard Pig

Vibrant Forest

Please see the Bar Menu for a wider range of drinks.

 

3.50

1.50

3.50

3.50/4.20

3.50/4.20

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.50

4.20

2.50

4.50

5.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

6

6

6.50

6.50

6

6

6.50

6.75

6

6

Wellies, walking boots
& dogs always welcome

MENU

FOR Little ONES
£9.95 per person.

S TA RT E R S

Selection of crudités, hummus dip (VE)

Garlic bread - with or without cheese (V, VEO)

M A I N S

Chicken strips & chips, peas

Battered haddock & chunky chips, peas

Mac & cheese, served with sweetcorn (V, GFO)

4oz burger & chips, peas

A F T E R S

Warm brownie & ice cream (V)

Whippy ice cream sundae (V)

DOG MENU
For your furry friend to enjoy. See our separate
Sir Woofchester’s Dog Menu for more!

T R E AT  P O T S

Bark burgers, beef patties with cheese

Bark bangers, mini chicken sausages

Sunday roast, lamb & mint bones

D O G  B OW L S

Roast dinner, chicken drumstick chew, sausage, peas
& carrots on a bed of chicken & potato dog food

Fish & chips, dried sprats, sweet potato fries & peas
on a bed of salmon & trout dog food

£ 3  E AC H

£ 6  E AC H


