WHILST YOU WAIT

Mixed olives	5
New Milton Breads, balsamic, Hampshire	
rapeseed oil	4.5
Pork belly bites, tomato chutney	7

5

STARTERS

Soup of the day, toasted croutons (V, VE)	5
Crispy pork belly bites, spiced tomato chutney	7
Fried whitebait, tartare sauce and lemon, (GF)	6
Warm pork & apple sauage roll, chutney	7
Wild mushrooms, tarragon and Sherry on New Milton sourdough (V)	6
Pan-fried king prawns, lemon, garlic and parsley butter (GF)	6
Cheese on toast, Lea & Perrins grilled Lyburn Stoney Cross Cheese on toast (V)	10
To Share - warm nachos, tomato salsa, avo, sour cream, melted cheese - Add pulled beef (+£5)	12

GRILL

Forest beef burger, beef tomato, lettuce, chutney, pickle and fries	17
Double bacon cheeseburger, onion ring, tomato, lettuce, chutney, pickle and fries	20
Crispy chicken burger, chip shop sauce, salad and fries	16
Vegan 'Chickn' burger, tomato, lettuce, chutney, pickle and fries (VE)	16
Add extra patty	5
Add onion ring, bacon, grilled mushroom or Monterey Jack cheese	2

ROOM TO REWARD £1 from every sale of this dish will go to Printed

 Room To Reward, a unique charity that utilises unsolb hotel rooms

 recycled
 to enable charities and communities to thank their dedicated

 paper.
 volunteers with a well-earned short break.

THE DRIFT

PUB & RESTAURANT

X

MENU

CLASSICS & FAVOURITES

Ham, fried eggs, chips (GFO)	18
Fish & chips, tartare sauce, lemon, chunky chips, mushy peas ROOM TO REWARD	20
10oz rump steak, watercress, fries, tomato and New Forest mushrooms (GFO)	25
Pie of the day, fat chips, peas and gravy (VEO)	18
Winter forest salad, roasted beets and squash, herbs, nuts, quinoa and orange (V,VE, GFO)	12
Bubbling fish pie, Lyburn Gold cheese (GFO)	17
Truffled Old Winchester mac & cheese (V, VEO)	16
Fillet of stone bass, crushed potatoes, fine beans, chive & tomato dressing (GFO)	17
'Overnight' braised venison, port, cranberry and chesnuts, parsley dumplings	18

SIDES

Koffmann's fries (VE)	5
Koffmann's fat chips (VE)	6
Buttered Mash	5
Mixed leaf salad (VE)	6
Local honey roasted veg (VE)	5
Creamed tarragon leeks (VE)	5
Tomato and red onion salad (VE)	5.5
Garlic bread / garlic bread with cheese (VE)	6/7

(V) vegetarian $|\,(VE)$ vegan $|\,(GF)$ gluten-free (VGO) vegetarian option $|\,(VEO)$ vegan option $|\,(GFO)$ gluten-free option

If you are concerned about any food allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a member of the team who would be happy to assist. Please note a discretionary optional 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

Sandwi gluten-

All serv Add frie

SAND

The Rub Pastram Montere

The Cla Grated n

The Ho Beaulieu

The Pos Smoked

New Fo Cheddar

WRA

Veggie Roasted

PUDS

Whisky ice crean Beaulieu

Forest b New For

' Ultimat

| THE DRIFT |

HT LUNCH	
iches are served on white, multigrain, or -free bread.	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ved with vegetable crisps. ies for £2.50.	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
OWICHES	
i ben, ni, sauerkraut, grain mustard, ey Jack cheese, toasted rye bread	12
a <mark>ssic,</mark> mature Cheddar, home-made real ale chutney (V)	0
ome-Cooked, u cooked ham, tomato	9
sh One, I salmon, cream cheese, watercress	12
	16
PS	
wrap, 1 vegetabes, spinach, carrot, pesto (VE)	0

Whisky bread and butter pud, custard or New Forest ice cream	8
Beaulieu burnt cream, (GF)	7
Forest berry and apple crumble, custard or New Forest ice cream	8
Warm chocolate brownie, whippy dark chocolate ganache, popping candy	8
Southwest cheese , chutney, crackers, truffle honey(V)	13

e Ice Cream Feast	8	
and Banana, Caramel Cruch or Cookies n Cream		

FOR Little ONES

£9.95 per person.

STARTERS

Selection of crudités, hummus dip (VE) Garlic bread - with or without cheese (V, VEO)

MAINS

Chicken strips & chips, peas Battered haddock & chunky chips, peas Mac & cheese, served with sweetcorn (V, GFO) 4oz burger & chips, peas

AFTERS

Warm brownie & ice cream (V) Whippy ice cream sundae (V)

DOG MENU

For your furry friend to enjoy. See our separate Sir Woofchester's Dog Menu for more!

TREAT POTS

£3 EACH

Bark burgers, beef patties with cheese Bark bangers, mini chicken sausages Sunday roast, lamb & mint bones

DOG BOWLS

£6 EACH

Roast dinner, chicken drumstick chew, sausage, peas & carrots on a bed of chicken & potato dog food

Fish & chips, dried sprats, sweet potato fries & peas on a bed of salmon & trout dog food

SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser (275ml)	3.50
Cawstons (200ml)	1.50
Coca-Cola (330ml)	3.50
Coca-Cola Diet (330ml/pint)	3.50/4.20
Coca-Cola Zero Sugar (330ml/pint)	3.50/4.20
Fanta (330ml)	3.50
J2O Apple & Raspberry (275ml)	3.50
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit (275ml)	3.50
Red Bull (250ml)	4.50
Schweppes Lemonade (pint)	4.20
Schweppes Mixers	2.50

BEER & CIDER

Corona (330ml)	4.50
Doom Bar (500ml)	5.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Red Label (330ml)	4.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Blue Ribbon (330ml)	4.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free (330ml)	4.50
Rekorderlig (various flavours) (500ml)	6

DRAFT PINTS

Becks Vier	6
Camden Hells	6.50
Camden Pale Ale	6.50
Flack's Double Drop	6
Flack's New Forest	6
Guinness	6.50
Menabrea	6.75
Orchard Pig	6
Vibrant Forest	6

Please see the Bar Menu for a wider range of drinks.



MENU

Wellies, walking boots & dogs always welcome

| NEW FOREST COLLECTION |